Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Allegheny Child Care Academy, Inc.		10/06/2005	CORPORATION: PENNSYLVANIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Brightside Academy, Inc.
Street Address:	925 Liberty Avenue
City:	Pittsburgh
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA
Postal Code:	15222
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: PENNSYLVANIA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78530002	BRIGHTSIDE ACADEMY EARLY CARE & EDUCATION
Serial Number:	78530039	BRIGHTSIDE ACADEMY EARLY CARE & EDUCATION

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (215)979-1267

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 215-979-1273

Email: azgifford@duanemorris.com

Correspondent Name: Allison Z. Gifford Address Line 1: 30 S. 17th Street

Address Line 4: Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19103

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Allison Z. Gifford	
Signature:	/allison z. gifford/	
Date:	11/04/2005	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003187 FRAME: 0723

900035425

7853

ECH \$65

Total Attachments: 2 source=Brightside amendment#page1.tif source=Brightside amendment#page2.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 003187 FRAME: 0724

CU	ANIA DEPARTME PRPORATION BUR		TE		
Article Entity Number 2100097	s of Amendment - (15 Pa.C. X Business Co	.S.) rporation (§ 1915	· 5)	·	
Corporation Service			unent will be returne e and address you en		
». \$79	Filed in the Depart	ment of State of			
T	ements of the applicable				
The name of the corporation	tates that:	provisions (reta	iting to articles of a	mendment), the unde	ersigned,
1. The name of the corporation Allegheny Child Care Acad 2. The (a) address of this corporation commercial registered office correct the following inform	is: emy, Inc. ration's current registered provider and the county	d office in this (Commonwealth or ((b) name of its	ersigned,
1. The name of the corporation Allegheny Child Care Acad 2. The (a) address of this corporation commercial registered office correct the following inform (a) Number and Street	is: emy, Inc. ration's current registered provider and the county ation to conform to the re-	d office in this (Commonwealth or a commonwealth or a commonwealth or a common to be com	(b) name of its	ersigned,
1. The name of the corporation Allegheny Child Care Acad 2. The (a) address of this corporation commercial registered office correct the following inform (a) Number and Street 925 Liberty Avenue	is: emy, Inc. ration's current registered provider and the county ation to conform to the re- City Pittsburgh	d office in this (of venue is (the cords of the De State PA	Commonwealth or to Department is herepartment):	(b) name of its by authorized to County Allegheny	
1. The name of the corporation Allegheny Child Care Acad 2. The (a) address of this corporation commercial registered office correct the following inform (a) Number and Street	is: emy, Inc. ration's current registered provider and the county ation to conform to the re- City Pittsburgh	d office in this (of venue is (the cords of the De State PA	Commonwealth or a commonwealth or a commonwealth or a common to be com	(b) name of its by authorized to County	
1. The name of the corporation Allegheny Child Care Acad 2. The (a) address of this corpo commercial registered office correct the following inform (a) Number and Street 925 Liberty Avenue (b) Name of Commercial R	is: emy, Inc. ration's current registered provider and the county ation to conform to the re- City Pittsburgh egistered Office Provider	d office in this (of venue is (the cords of the De State PA	Commonwealth or or Department is here partment): Zip 15222	(b) name of its by authorized to County Allegheny	
1. The name of the corporation Allegheny Child Care Acad 2. The (a) address of this corporation commercial registered office correct the following inform (a) Number and Street 925 Liberty Avenue (b) Name of Commercial R	is: emy, Inc. ration's current registered provider and the county ation to conform to the re City Pittsburgh egistered Office Provider it was incorporated: Bu	d office in this (of venue is (the cords of the De State PA	Commonwealth or or Department is here partment): Zip 15222	(b) name of its by authorized to County Allegheny	
1. The name of the corporation Allegheny Child Care Acad 2. The (a) address of this corporation commercial registered office correct the following inform (a) Number and Street 925 Liberty Avenue (b) Name of Commercial R c/o 3. The statue by or under which	is: emy, Inc. ration's current registered provider and the county ation to conform to the re- City Pittsburgh egistered Office Provider it was incorporated: Bu July 27, 1992	d office in this (of venue is (the cords of the De State PA	Commonwealth or or Department is here partment): Zip 15222	(b) name of its by authorized to County Allegheny	
1. The name of the corporation Allegheny Child Care Acad 2. The (a) address of this corporation commercial registered office correct the following inform (a) Number and Street 925 Liberty Avenue (b) Name of Commercial R c/o 3. The statue by or under which 4. The date of its incorporation:	is: emy, Inc. ration's current registered provider and the county ation to conform to the re City Pittsburgh egistered Office Provider it was incorporated: Bu July 27, 1992 mplete, one of the following these and the second county at t	d office in this (of venue is (the cords of the De State PA siness Corporat	Commonwealth or or Department is herepartment): Zip 15222 tion Law of 1988	(b) name of its by authorized to County Allegheny County	of Pennsylvania ENT-BUSINESS 3 Page(s)

16 4 13 6-150 343

REEL: 003187 FRAME: 0725

6. Check one of the following:	
The amendment was adopted by the sharehold 5914(a).	lders or members pursuant to 15 Pa.C.S. § 1914(a) and (b) or §
X The amendment was adopted by the board of	f directors pursuant to 15 Pa,C.S. § 1914(c) or § 5914(b).
T Chal discussed and the control of	
7. Check, and if appropriate, complete one of the	
X The amendment adopted by the corporation,	·
The name of the Corporation is Brightsid	e Academy, Inc.
The amendment adopted by the corporation i hereof.	is set forth in full in Exhibit A attached hereto and made a part
8. Check if the amendment restates the Articles:	
The restated Articles of Incorporation supers	ede the original articles and all amendments thereto.
111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 11	
	IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned corporation has caused these Articles of Amendment to be signed by a duly authorized officer thereof this 5th day of Oct. 2005.
	Allegheny Child Care Academy, Inc. Name of Corporation

PHI/1472345.1

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003187 FRAME: 0726

Signature

President and Secretary